ADLER EUROPE GROUP

7#és# NDLER

Premium

Specification AD 2832

Can be charged through cable

Works on both battery and mains power
1,5 h worktime

Steel / ceramic blade
LCD display

Turbo setting

4 combattachments: 3, 6, 9, 12 mm
Max Power: 40W

Plug type:

C

Product availability
UNIT EAN code

CTNS EAN
CN code

code CTNS

UNIT Net weight kg

UNIT Gross weight kg

UNIT Size of the box WxDxH
CTN Gross weight kg

CTN dimensions WxDxH

PACKING:
PACKING:
PACKING
PACKING:
PACKING:

UNIT/CTN
UNIT/PALLET

: CTN/PALLET

CTN/LAYER
LAYERS/PALLET

1629
5902934833783
5902934833790
85102000
0.335

0.572
23.5x7x 24
4.5792

30 x 25 x 49

8
336
42
6

7
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